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Tel No.0759354309
THE NYALI SCHOOL
FEES SCHEDULE PER TERM – 2024
	 
	PRE-PRIMARY
	 
	PRIMARY
	JUNIOR SCHOOL

	PARTICULARS
	DAYCARE
	 PP 1-2
	GRADE 1-3
	STD 4-6
	GRADE 7
	GRADE 8
	GRADE 9

	Tuition Fees
	26,000.00
	28,000.00
	32,200.00
	33,200.00
	40,000
	40,000
	50,000

	Medical Cover
	250
	250
	250
	250
	250
	250
	250

	Activity Fees
	1,200.00
	1,200.00
	1,200.00
	1,200.00
	1,200
	1,200
	1,200

	Library Fees
	815
	815
	815
	815
	2,000
	2,000
	2,000

	Exercise Books
	1000
	1000
	1,200.00
	1,500.00
	3,000
	3,000
	3,000

	Benevolent/Sports Fund
	500
	500
	500
	500
	500
	500
	500

	 TOTAL
	29,765.00
	31,765.00
	36,165.00
	37,465.00
	46,950
	46,950
	56,950



	MEMBERSHIP NEW MEMBERS PER MEMBER


	Entrance Fees
	       90,000.00 
	ONCE

	 Develop Fees
	       18,500.00 
	ONCE

	Subscriptions
	         1,500.00 
	ANNUALLY

	Bus Fund
	       10,000.00 
	ONCE

	TOTAL
	    120,000.00 
	




SCHOOL TRANSPORT 	MEALS
	TRANSPORT FEES
	ONE WAY
	TWO WAY

	
	
	

	 Nyali
	 
	 

	PG – Grade 9
	         9,080.00 
	       12,400.00 

	
	
	        

	Town/Kiembeni
	 
	 

	PG – Grade 9
	         9,500.00 
	       13,000.00 

	
	         
	        

	Mtwapa
	 
	 

	PG – Grade 9
	       11,250.00 
	       15,500.00 

	
	       
	        


	 
	PRIMARY
	   JUNIOR SCH

	LUNCH
	11,500.00
	13,000.00

	SNACKS
	4,500.00
	6,000.00



        PAYMENT MODES
         [image: ]


NB
· No cash is allowed in school.
· Benevolent fund is paid per parent. 
· Subscription (Ksh.1500) is paid annually per Member.
· Fees paid Via Mpesa -Kindly forward the message to 0710837946
image1.emf
BANK: KCB

ACCOUNT NO: 1181575397

ACC. NAME: MOMBASA PARENTS CLUB

KCB LIPA KARO NA MPESA

PAYBILL: BUSINESS A/C NO: 522123

A/C NO: 61806K


